

ITD Project

FM22620 D252040

Project Name D2 Lewiston Lower POE Building Replacement - Asbestos Abatement & Demolition

Project Manager Tony Pirc

STATE OF IDAHO IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET

Project Location 33443 US-95 , MP 309.8 Lewiston ID 83501

Date & Time 5/05/26 9:00 AM PST

Table with 6 columns: Contractor Name, Abatement Pro, and four empty columns. Rows include Bid Bond, Addendum 1, Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit, Public Works License, Signed Bid Proposal Form, and Base Bid (\$87,000.00).

Proposal Reader's Signature Sean Setterberg

Recorder's Signature Travis Frei

ITD Project

FM22621 D252040

Project Name D2 Lewiston Lower POE Building Replacement - Earthwork & Utilities

Project Manager Tony Pirc

STATE OF IDAHO IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET

Project Location 33443 US-95 , MP 309.8 Lewiston ID 83501

Date & Time 5/05/26 9:15 AM PST

Table with 6 columns and 15 rows. Row 1: Contractor Name (J Russell Excavation & Concrete LLC). Row 2: Bid Bond (X). Row 3: Addendum 1 (X). Row 4: Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit (X). Row 5: Public Works License (X). Row 6: Signed Bid Proposal Form (X). Row 7: Base Bid (\$150,250.00). Rows 8-15 are empty.

Proposal Reader's Signature Sean Setterberg

Recorder's Signature Travis Frei

ITD Project

FM22622 D252040

Project Name D2 Lewiston Lower POE Building Replacement - Asphalt Paving & Striping

Project Manager Tony Pirc

STATE OF IDAHO IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET

Project Location 33443 US-95 , MP 309.8 Lewiston ID 83501

Date & Time 5/05/26 9:30 AM PST

Table with 6 columns: Contractor Name, POE Asphalt Paving, Herco Inc., and three empty columns. Rows include Bid Bond, Addendum 1, Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit, Public Works License, Signed Bid Proposal Form, and Base Bid (\$49,850.00 vs \$51,765.00).

Proposal Reader's Signature Sean Setterberg

Recorder's Signature Travis Frei

ITD Project

FM22623 D252040

STATE OF IDAHO  
IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT  
PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET

Project Name D2 Lewiston Lower POE Building  
Replacement - Concrete

Project Location 33443 US-95 , MP 309.8  
Lewiston ID 83501

Project Manager Tony Pirc

Date & Time 5/05/26 9:45 AM PST

<b>Contractor Name</b>	Mangum Construction LLC				
<b>Bid Bond</b>	X				
<b>Addendum 1</b>	X				
<b>Alcohol &amp; Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit</b>	X				
<b>Public Works License</b>	X				
<b>Signed Bid Proposal Form</b>	X				
<b>Base Bid</b>	\$277,600.00				

Proposal Reader's Signature Sean Setterberg

Recorder's Signature Travis Frei



ITD Project

FM22625 D252040

Project Name D2 Lewiston Lower POE Building Replacement - Structural & Miscellaneous Steel

STATE OF IDAHO IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET

Project Location 33443 US-95 , MP 309.8 Lewiston ID 83501

Project Manager Tony Pirc

Date & Time 5/05/26 10:15 AM PST

Table with 6 columns: Contractor Name, Kuna Machine Shop, Mangum Construction LLC, and four empty columns. Rows include Bid Bond, Addendum 1, Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit, Public Works License, Signed Bid Proposal Form, and Base Bid (\$98,000.00 vs \$78,300.00).

Proposal Reader's Signature Sean Setterberg

Recorder's Signature Travis Frei



ITD Project

FM22627 D252040

Project Name D2 Lewiston Lower POE Building Replacement - Architectural Woodwork & Countertops

Project Manager Tony Pirc

STATE OF IDAHO IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET

Project Location 33443 US-95 , MP 309.8 Lewiston ID 83501

Date & Time 5/05/26 10:45 AM PST

Table with 6 columns: Contractor Name, Forged Construction, Mangum Construction LLC, and three empty columns. Rows include Bid Bond, Addendum 1, Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit, Public Works License, Signed Bid Proposal Form, and Base Bid.

Proposal Reader's Signature Sean Setterberg

Recorder's Signature Travis Frei

ITD Project

FM22628 D252040

STATE OF IDAHO  
IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT  
PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET

Project Name D2 Lewiston Lower POE Building  
Replacement - Weather Barrier

Project Location 33443 US-95 , MP 309.8  
Lewiston ID 83501

Project Manager Tony Pirc

Date & Time 5/05/26 11:00 AM PST

<b>Contractor Name</b>	Brant Freeman & Associates				
<b>Bid Bond</b>	NON RESPONSIVE				
<b>Addendum 1</b>	NON RESPONSIVE				
<b>Alcohol &amp; Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit</b>	NON RESPONSIVE				
<b>Public Works License</b>	NON RESPONSIVE				
<b>Signed Bid Proposal Form</b>	NON RESPONSIVE				
<b>Base Bid</b>	NON RESPONSIVE				

Proposal Reader's Signature Sean Setterberg

Recorder's Signature Travis Frei

ITD Project

FM22629 D252040

Project Name D2 Lewiston Lower POE Building Replacement - Roofing & Metal Cladding

Project Manager Tony Pirc

STATE OF IDAHO IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET

Project Location 33443 US-95 , MP 309.8 Lewiston ID 83501

Date & Time 5/05/26 11:15 AM PST

Table with 6 columns: Contractor Name, Hobson Fabricating Corp, Icon Corporation, and three empty columns. Rows include Bid Bond, Addendum 1, Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit, Public Works License, Signed Bid Proposal Form, and Base Bid.

Proposal Reader's Signature Sean Setterberg

Recorder's Signature Travis Frei

ITD Project

FM22630 D252040

Project Name D2 Lewiston Lower POE Building Replacement - Caulking & Sealants

Project Manager Tony Pirc

STATE OF IDAHO IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET

Project Location 33443 US-95 , MP 309.8 Lewiston ID 83501

Date & Time 5/05/26 11:30 AM PST

Table with 6 columns and 15 rows. Row 1: Contractor Name, Cascade Sealants Inc. Row 2: Bid Bond, X. Row 3: Addendum 1, X. Row 4: Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit, X. Row 5: Public Works License, X. Row 6: Signed Bid Proposal Form, X. Row 7: Base Bid, \$16,200.00. Rows 8-15 are empty.

Proposal Reader's Signature Sean Setterberg

Recorder's Signature Travis Frei

ITD Project

FM22631 D252040

Project Name D2 Lewiston Lower POE Building Replacement - Doors, Frames, and Hardware

Project Manager Tony Pirc

STATE OF IDAHO IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET

Project Location 33443 US-95 , MP 309.8 Lewiston ID 83501

Date & Time 5/05/26 11:45 AM PST

Table with 6 columns: Contractor Name, Mangum Construction LLC, Norms Glass LLC, CV Construction Inc, and two empty columns. Rows include Bid Bond, Addendum 1, Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit, Public Works License, Signed Bid Proposal Form, and Base Bid with associated values.

Proposal Reader's Signature Sean Setterberg

Recorder's Signature Travis Frei

ITD Project

FM22632 D252040

Project Name D2 Lewiston Lower POE Building Replacement - Storefront & Glazing

Project Manager Tony Pirc

STATE OF IDAHO IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET

Project Location 33443 US-95 , MP 309.8 Lewiston ID 83501

Date & Time 5/05/26 12:00 PM PST

Table with 6 columns: Contractor Name, Norms Glass LLC, Inland Auto Glass Inc, Mangum Construction LLC, and two empty columns. Rows include Bid Bond, Addendum 1, Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit, Public Works License, Signed Bid Proposal Form, and Base Bid.

Proposal Reader's Signature Sean Setterberg

Recorder's Signature Travis Frei

ITD Project

FM22633 D252040

Project Name D2 Lewiston Lower POE Building Replacement - Gypsum Board Assemblies

Project Manager Tony Pirc

STATE OF IDAHO IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET

Project Location 33443 US-95 , MP 309.8 Lewiston ID 83501

Date & Time 5/05/26 12:15 PM PST

Table with 6 columns and 17 rows. Headers include Contractor Name, Supreme Interiors Construction, Bid Bond, Addendum 1, Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit, Public Works License, Signed Bid Proposal Form, Base Bid. Values include X and \$114,157.77.

Proposal Reader's Signature Sean Setterberg

Recorder's Signature Travis Frei

ITD Project

FM22634 D252040

Project Name D2 Lewiston Lower POE Building Replacement - Tile

Project Manager Tony Pirc

STATE OF IDAHO IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET

Project Location 33443 US-95 , MP 309.8 Lewiston ID 83501

Date & Time 5/05/26 12:30 PM PST

Table with 6 columns: Contractor Name, Nampa Floors & Interiors, Mangum Construction LLC, Boise Floor Covering & Design dba Dillibaugh's Flooring America, CV Construction, and an empty column. Rows include Bid Bond, Addendum 1, Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit, Public Works License, Signed Bid Proposal Form, and Base Bid with associated values.

Proposal Reader's Signature Sean Setterberg

Recorder's Signature Travis Frei

ITD Project

FM22635 D252040

Project Name D2 Lewiston Lower POE Building Replacement - Floor Covering

Project Manager Tony Pirc

STATE OF IDAHO IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET

Project Location 33443 US-95 , MP 309.8 Lewiston ID 83501

Date & Time 5/05/26 12:45 PM PST

Table with 6 columns: Contractor Name, Mangum Construction LLC, CV Construction, Boise Floor Covering & Design dba Dillibaugh's Flooring America, Nampa Floors & Interiors, and an empty column. Rows include Bid Bond, Addendum 1, Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit, Public Works License, Signed Bid Proposal Form, and Base Bid with associated values.

Proposal Reader's Signature Sean Setterberg

Recorder's Signature Travis Frei



ITD Project

FM22637 D252040

STATE OF IDAHO  
IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT  
PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET

Project Name D2 Lewiston Lower POE Building  
Replacement - Specialties

Project Location 33443 US-95 , MP 309.8  
Lewiston ID 83501

Project Manager Tony Pirc

Date & Time 5/05/26 1:15 PM PST

Contractor Name	CV Construction	D10 Contracting Inc			
Bid Bond	X	Non Responsive			
Addendum 1	X	Non Responsive			
Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit	X	Non Responsive			
Public Works License	X	Non Responsive			
Signed Bid Proposal Form	X	Non Responsive			
Base Bid	\$33,348.00	Non Responsive			

Proposal Reader's Signature Sean Setterberg

Recorder's Signature Travis Frei

ITD Project

FM22638 D252040

STATE OF IDAHO  
IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT  
PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET

Project Name D2 Lewiston Lower POE Building  
Replacement - Roller Shades

Project Location 33443 US-95 , MP 309.8  
Lewiston ID 83501

Project Manager Tony Pirc

Date & Time 5/05/26 1:30 PM PST

Contractor Name	Mangum Construction LLC	D10 Contracting Inc			
Bid Bond	X	Non Responsive			
Addendum 1	X	Non Responsive			
Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit	X	Non Responsive			
Public Works License	X	Non Responsive			
Signed Bid Proposal Form	X	Non Responsive			
Base Bid	\$12,000.00	Non Responsive			

Proposal Reader's Signature Sean Setterberg

Recorder's Signature Travis Frei





ITD Project

FM22641 D252040

Project Name D2 Lewiston Lower POE Building Replacement - Electrical

Project Manager Tony Pirc

STATE OF IDAHO IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET

Project Location 33443 US-95 , MP 309.8 Lewiston ID 83501

Date & Time 5/05/26 2:15 PM PST

Table with 7 columns: Contractor Name, Crow Electric, RD Electric, Twin City Electricians, Valley Electric, Mangum Construction LLC, Mikes Mechanical Services LLC. Rows include Bid Bond, Addendum 1, Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit, Public Works License, Signed Bid Proposal Form, and Base Bid.

Proposal Reader's Signature Sean Setterberg

Recorder's Signature Travis Frei

